
 
 Tallulah Falls School  

2018 Varsity/JV Tennis Schedule 
3-19-18 revision 
 

Day Date Opponent / Location Time Out Leave Return Results 
Tues.  Feb. 13 George Walton 4:00     
Thurs. Feb. 15  H.C.H.S. 4:00     
Tues. Feb. 27 @ Riverside (Gentlemen Only) 4:00 2:30 2:45 9:00  
Thurs. Mar. 1 @ Prince Ave. (Ladies Only) 4:00 2:00 2;15 9:00 Canceled 
Fri. Mar. 2 Hebron 4:00     
Tues. Mar. 6 Providence  4:00     
Thurs. Mar. 8 Athens Academy 4:00     
Mon. Mar. 12 @ H.C.H.S. 4:00 3:00 3:15 8:30  
Fri. Mar. 16 @ Social Circle 4:00 1:45 2:00 10:30  
Mon.. Mar. 19 Athens Christian 4:00    Canceled 
Thurs. Mar. 22 @ Lakeview 4:00 2:30 2:45 9:30  
Fri. Mar. 23 Social Circle 4:30     
Mon. Mar. 26 @ Prince Ave. (Ladies Only) 4:00 2:00 2:15 9;00  
Tues. Mar. 27 @ Stephens Co.  4:00 3:00 3:15 9:00  
Thurs. April 12 Athens Christian 4:00     
        
Tues. April 17 Region Tournament 9:00     
Wed. April 18 Region Finals 1:00 TBA TBA TBA  
Thurs. April 26 State 1​st​ Round Completed TBA TBA TBA TBA  
        
         
        
        
        

Please check ​www.tallulahfalls.org​ for changes, announcements, and contest results 
 
 
 

Head Coach : Randy Morris 
Assistant Coach : Scott Davis 

e-mail: 
randy.morris@tallulahfalls.org 
scott.davis@tallulahfalls.org 
Tallulah Falls School 
“The Light in the Mountains” 

201 Campus Drive 
PO Box 279 

Tallulah Falls, GA  30573 
706-839-2004 Athletics 

706-754-9933 FAX 
 

Larry Peevy, President and Head of School 
Kim Popham, Upper School Dean 

David Chester, Middle School Dean 
Scott Neal, Athletic Director 

Jimmy Franklin, Dean of Student 
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